Industrial Flexible Fiberscope
Monarch Instrument Fiberscopes provide superior image quality and
flexibility to allow for quick inspection of enclosed areas. Save time
and money preventing unnecessary disassembly of complex ma-
chines. Available in two models: FSI with internal LED light and FSX
with external light, each with a variety of lengths and diameters.
Features include an integrated focus ring for continuous adjustment,
high impact ABS construction for water and chemical resistance,

Common Specifications:
Number of pixels: 7400
Field of view: 40°
Min. focus distance:  0.75 inch
Operating Temp: -10 to 120°F
Housing: ABS
Bending radius: 3 inch
Water and Chemical Resistant
MONARCH INSTRUMENT
15 Columbia Drive  Amherst, NH  03031  USA
Tel: 603.883.3390  Fax: 603.886.3300
E-mail: sales@monarchinstrument.com
Website: www.monarchinstrument.com
FSX with optional Xenon FlashlightFSI with internal lightOrdering Information:
Monarch Flexible Fiberscopes with internal light
FSI-24-6-H Self-illuminating, 24” length, 6 mm diameter, Halogen lamp.
FSI-36-6-H Same as above in 36” length.
FSI-36-6-L Same as above with LED lamp.
FSI-24-10-L Self-illuminating, 24” length, 10 mm diameter, LED lamp.
FSI-36-10-L Same as above in 36” length.
FSI-48-10-L Same as above in 48” length.
Monarch Flexible Fiberscopes requires external light (optional)
FSX-24-6 External illumination, 24” length and 6 mm diameter.
FSX-36-6 Same as above in 36” length.
FSX-48-6 Same as above in 48” length.
FSX-60-6 Same as above in 60” length.
Xenon Flashlight Streamlight Scorpion 8500.
Each Kit includes:
Fiberscope, Batteries for FSI
Models, Latching Carrying